JACUZZI - SANITIZER PARTS - SANICLEAR 20/40
ITEM PART NUMBER KEY PRINTED DESCRIPTION RETAIL PRICE
QTY TO
ORDER
PTS-23180022R 1 DISPLAY BOARD FOR SANI CLEAR 20 AND 40 311.99
PTS-23180016R 2 POWER SUPPLY FOR SANICLEAR 20 201.99
PTS-23180018R 2A POWER SUPPLY FOR SANICLEAR 40 214.99
PTS-23180012R 3 MOTHER BOARD w DISPLAY FOR SANICLEAR 20 before Jan. 2016 469.99
PTS-23180014R 3A MOTHER BOARD w DISPLAY FOR SANICLEAR 40 before Jan. 2016 578.99
PTS-23180013R 3B MOTHER BOARD w DISPLAY FOR SANI CLEAR 20 after Jan 2016 469.99
PTS-23180015R 3C MOTHER BOARD w DISPLAY FOR SANI CLEAR 40 after Jan 2016 578.99
PTS-23180053R 4 FLOW SWITCH FOR SANICLEAR 20/40 - BEFORE JAN. 2106 87.99
PTS-23180056R 4B FLOW SWICTH FOR SANICLEAR 20/40 - NEW UNIVERSAL 87.99
PTS-23180058R 4C FLOW SWICTH FOR  SANICLEAR 20/40 - AFTER JANUARY 2016 87.99
ATC-94180065 5 SANICLEAR CELL 60 16 500 GAL 517.99
ATC-94180125 5A SANICLEAR CELL 120 26 500 GAL 734.99
PTS-31150109R2BLK 6 2" SLIP BODYUNION BLACK (2 PER BAG) 24.99
PTS-47023007 7 O RING 2 ½ x 2 3/4 x 1/8 2.99
PTS-94180051 8 Control box Only SaniClear 20 781.99
PTS-94180052 8A REPLACEMENT CONTROL BOX FOR SANICLEAR 40 495.99
PTS-31245269 9 ELBOW/STABILIZER FOR STARBRIGHT & CELL 33.99
JACUZZI - SANITIZER PARTS - SANICLEAR 10
ITEM PART NUMBER KEY PRINTED DESCRIPTION RETAIL PRICE
QTY TO
ORDER
PTS-94180038R 2 Control box Only SaniClear 10 611.99
PTS-23180043R 3 FLOW SWICTH FOR SALT GENERATOR SANI CLEAR 10 87.99
PTS-31150508R2 5 1½" SLIP BODY UNION BLACK KIT FOR SANICLEAR 10 ( 2 PER BAG) 22.99